2025 Topps Chrome SpongeBob 25th Anniversary

Cards

Base Set Refractor

Base Set Kelp Green

Base Set Aqua Lava

Base Set Wave Refractor

Base Set Blue Refractor

Base Set BubbleFractor

Base Set FlowerCloudfractor

Base Set Gold Refractor

Base Set Orange Refractor

Base Set Black Refractor

Base Set Red Refractor

Base Set SuperFractor

Base Set Green Sapphire

Base Set Gold Sapphire

Base Set Orange Sapphire

Base Set Black Sapphire

Base Set Red Sapphire

Base Set Padpradascha Sapphire
Base Set Nightshift Variant Base
25th Anniversary

25th Anniversary Gold Refractor
25th Anniversary Orange Refractor
25th Anniversary Black Refractor
25th Anniversary Red Refractor
25th Anniversary SuperFractor
Gross Out!

Gross Out! Gold Refractor

Gross Out! Orange Refractor
Gross Out! Black Refractor

Gross Out! Red Refractor

Gross Out! SuperFractor

Kelp Review

Kelp Review Gold Refractor

Kelp Review Orange Refractor
Kelp Review Black Refractor

Kelp Review Red Refractor

Kelp Review SuperFractor
Masterful Memes

Masterful Memes Gold Refractor
Masterful Memes Orange Refractor
Masterful Memes Black Refractor
Masterful Memes Red Refractor
Masterful Memes SuperFractor
Mermaid Man & Barnacle Boy
Mermaid Man & Barnacle Boy Gold Refractor
Mermaid Man & Barnacle Boy Orange Refractor
Mermaid Man & Barnacle Boy Black Refractor
Mermaid Man & Barnacle Boy Red Refractor
Mermaid Man & Barnacle Boy SuperFractor
SONG Songs

SONG Songs Gold Refractor
SONG Songs Orange Refractor
SONG Songs Black Refractor
SONG Songs Red Refractor
SONG Songs SuperFractor

Bikini Bottom VIPs

Bikini Bottom VIPs Red Refractor
Bikini Bottom VIPs SuperFractor

Hobby
1:3

1:22
01:25:00
01:29:00
1:43
1:57
1:86
1:171
1:426
1:851
1:4,255

1:168
1:24
1:1,680
1:3,347
1:8,367
1:16,734
1:80,880
1:96
1:1,680
1:3,347
1:8,367
1:16,734
1:80,880
1:6
1:839
1:1,680
1:4,184
1:8,367
1:40,440
1:48
1:1,680
1:3,347
1:8,367
1:16,734
1:80,880
1:12
1:839
1:1,680
1:4,184
1:8,367
1:40,440
1:6
1:1,119
1:2,237
1:5,643
1:11,030
1:53,920
1:480
1:11,030
1:53,920

Sapphire

Value Box SE
1:3.5

158

1:49
01:56:00
1:65
1:98
1:129
1:194
1:387
1:968
1:1,935
1:9,675

1:382
1:72
1:3,785
1:7,609
1:19,222
1:38,443
1:182,601
1:288
1:3,785
1:7,609
1:19,222
1:38,443
1:182,601
1.7
1:1,893
1:3,785
1:9,486
1:19,222
1:91,301
1:154
1:3,785
1:7,609
1:19,222
1:38,443
1:182,601
1:21
1:1,893
1:3,785
1:9,486
1:19,222
1:91,301
1.7
1:2,528
1:5,038
1:12,594
1:25,187
1:121,734
1:1,440
1:25,187
1:121,734

Value Box EA
1:3.5

1:3

1:49
01:56:00
1:65
1:98
1:129
1:194
1:387
1:966
1:1,932
1:9,659

1:381
1:72
1:3,869
1:7,778
1:19,650
1:39,299
1:186,667
1:288
1:3,869
1:7,778
1:19,650
1:39,299
1:186,667
1.7
1:1,935
1:3,869
1:9,697
1:19,650
1:93,334
1:154
1:3,869
1:7,778
1:19,650
1:39,299
1:186,667
1:21
1:1,935
1:3,869
1:9,697
1:19,650
1:93,334
1:7
1:2,584
1:5,150
1:12,874
1:25,748
1:124,445
1:1,441
1:25,748
1:124,445




2025 Topps Chrome SpongeBob 25th Anniversary

Cards

Bikini Bottom VIPs Dual

Bikini Bottom VIPs Dual Red Refractor
Bikini Bottom VIPs Dual SuperFractor
Bikini Bottom VIPs Triple

Bikini Bottom VIPs Triple Red Refractor
Bikini Bottom VIPs Triple SuperFractor
Bold and Brash

Bold and Brash SuperFractor
Nautical Nonsense Blue Sapphire
Nautical Nonsense Black Sapphire
Nautical Nonsense Red Sapphire
Nautical Nonsense SuperFractor

SB 129 Chrome

Sapphire Selections Blue Sapphire
Sapphire Selections Black Sapphire
Sapphire Selections Red Sapphire
Sapphire Selections SuperFractor
Squidward's Gallery

Squidward's Gallery Red Refractor
Squidward's Gallery SuperFractor
Patty Hype

Spongebob Shadowbox

Spongebob Shadowbox SuperFractor
Spongebob's Wallet

Dual Autos

Dual Autos Orange Refractor

Dual Autos Black Refractor

Dual Autos Red Refractor

Dual Autos SuperFractor

Dual Autos Blue Sapphire

Dual Autos Red Sapphire

Dual Autos Padpradascha Sapphire
Solo Autos

Solo Autos Gold Refractor

Solo Autos Orange Refractor

Solo Autos Black Refractor

Solo Autos Red Refractor

Solo Autos SuperFractor

Solo Autos Blue Sapphire

Solo Autos Black Sapphire

Solo Autos Red Sapphire

Solo Autos Padpradascha Sapphire
Triple Autos

Triple Autos Red Refractor

Triple Autos SuperFractor

Triple Autos Blue Sapphire

Triple Autos Red Sapphire

Triple Autos Padpradascha Sapphire
Doodlebob Sketch

Sketch Cards

Hobby
1:960
1:16,734
1:80,880
1:1,920
1:34,663
1:161,760
1:34,663

1:305
1:16,734
1:80,880
1:12,442

1:8,554
1:161,760
1:1,696
1:1,132
1:4,453
1:11,030
1:23,109
1:97,056

1:6,471
1:69,326
1:242,640

1:2,290
1:109

Sapphire

1:334
1:837
1:1,674
1:8,032
1:175
1:837
1:1,674
1:8,032

Value Box SE
1:2,880

1:38,443
1:182,601
1:5,760

1:73,040
1:365,201
1:73,040

1:915
1:38,443
1:182,601
1:28,291
1:19,450
1:365,201
1:3,856
1:4,869
1:19,350
1:49,019
1:91,910
1:367,640

1:159
1:2,072
1:4,155

1:10,357
1:20,425
1:105,041

1:28,280
1:245,094
1:735,280

1:9,936
1:467

Value Box EA
1:2,881

1:39,299
1:186,667
1:5,761

1:74,667
1:373,334
1:65,190

1:915
1:39,299
1:186,667
1:28,243
1:19,417
1:373,334
1:3,850
1:4,869
1:19,350
1:49,019
1:91,910
1:367,640

1:159
1:2,072
1:4,155

1:10,357
1:20,425|
1:105,041

1:28,280
1:245,094
1:735,280

1:9,936
1:467




